PS51906522   page 1
December 5, 2025 1:49 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
•	 Choice of 5 lens options to add visual interst to the space - designer delight!
•	 Clear bottom lens provides a tight seal, to protect against dust, debris, and water ingress. IP65 rated.
•	 Clear polycarbonate bottom lens offers IK10 impact resistance rating; ideal for use in behavioral health applications.

Wet Location
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Connected Systems  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
Lens Options
CFR1
1" Cube Regress
additional
product diagrams
CFR2
2" Cube Regress
CNC
2" Curve Regress
ArcMed Sealed InDepth 24AID
2x4 ArcMed Sealed InDepth
Clear Bottom Lens
2x4 Regressed Cubes 2x4 Regressed Curves
Product Certification
Systems | Features & Awards
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
DBR
2" Double Barrel Regressed
CNC - 2" Curve Regress
LIRC
BSL
1-4
PS51906522   page 2
December 5, 2025 1:49 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24AID-80-CFR2-CA08-L840-U
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series Lumen Output (2) Shielding (5) Bottom Lens Voltage Options
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
24AID=2x4 ArcMed
InDepth
Standard Efficacy
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens (3)
80=8000 Lumens (3)
90=9000 Lumens
CFR1=1" Cube Regressed
CFR2=2" Cube Regressed
CNC=2" Curve Regressed
DBR=2" Double Barrel
Regressed
CA08=0.080" Clear Acrylic
CA125=0.125" Clear Acrylic
CP125=0.125" Clear
Polycarbonate
CP187=0.187" Clear
Polycarbonate
CP250=0.250" Clear
Polycarbonate
[Blank]=Universal
Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt (6)
48V=48 Volt Low-
voltage (Class 2) (C)
GL=Single
Element
Fuse
GM=Double
Element
Fuse